
Welcome to High School

We know you will do GREAT THINGS here!



Counselor details!
In High School your school counselor does MANY things:

- Support you in selecting your classes each school year
- Help you stay on track with your academic and 

post-secondary goals
- Provide social and emotional support and resources
- Advocate for you and support your unique journey



Counselor Break down
MLL           Maribel Forget    mforget@fcps.edu 

A-Bravo       David Schlemmer   dmschlemmer@fcps.edu 

Bray-Esca    Sia Bryant   sbbryant@fcps.edu

Esco-Hui    Dami Alao   baalao@fcps.edu

Hul-Marte     Stacy Tiernan     swtiernan@fcps.edu 

Marti-Pare    Karin Neal        kneal@fcps.edu 

Park-Seg    Mollis Cottingham mlcottingham@fcps.edu 

Sei-Sui    Lynn Morrow     lmmorrow@fcps.edu 

Sul-Z         Joann Quinia      jlquinia@fcps.edu 
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Additional supports in Student Services

Ms. Bates Ms. Gouger Ms. Spillman

They are your first 
stop in Student 
Services. Assist 
with ParentVue, 
forms, address 
change, 
transcripts, & so 
much more!



Some more friends in Student Services

Ms. Guillen
Our Admin

Ms. Callister
School Psychologist

Ms. Worthen 
School Social Worker



more Student Services friends
(office is outside the suite)

Mr. Ward
Testing Coordinator Ms. Rodriguez

College & Career 
Specialist

Ms. Devers
IB Coordinator

Ms. Nuttall
MYP Coordinator
English Teacher



Welcome
We have not had a chance to 
get to know each other well!

Hello!!





GET INVOLVED! 
CHECK YOUR SCHOOL E-MAIL OR SCHOOLOGY! 

In High school getting involved offers you so many benefits 
and opportunities.

- Clubs are about working together towards common goals. By 
joining, you contribute to something bigger and make a 
real difference

- Gain new skills, discover your passions, and enhance your 
resume

- Find your place and connect with others who share your 
interests

- 70+ clubs from Anime club to E-Sports Club



ACTIVITIES 

Edison Student Life Website 

https://forms.gle/mQvoqJmzcymyFaqLA
https://forms.gle/mQvoqJmzcymyFaqLA
https://edisonhs.fcps.edu/student-life-and-activities


Wellness Day
Wellness day will be an opportunity to learn more about 
clubs you are interested in  

- September 25th during Advisory
- Meet club sponsors/members 
- More information coming soon so stay tuned!!


